junction

innovating for outcomes

Brochure

valuejunction a business unit of mjunction services limited has been
appointed by TATA STEEL LIMITED to sell their 2 aircraft engines and
spare parts of their aircrafts.

About mjunction: mjunction services limited, is a 50:50 venture
promoted by SAIL and TATA Steel. Founded in February 2001, it is today
not only India's largest e-commerce company (having e-Transacted worth
over INR 3,52,000 crore till date) but also runs the world's largest e-
Marketplace for steel. Business volume of the company in terms of
Transaction Value has soared from INR 94.35 crore in FY'02 to INR 43,108
crore in FY'14, registering a CAGR of 72%.

Introduction to the business unit (valuejunction): valuejunction, a
business division of mjunction Services Limited focuses on the
monetization of Idle assets; Industrial assets (includes all types of plant &
machineries), obsolete spares and regular asset scrap (includes hazardous
items), natural resources. Within a very small span of time, the unit has
successfully sold an array of varied assets of worth more than INR 115682
Crores.

Material details: The sale will be as-is-where-is & no-complaint basis.
The interested buyers are requested to visit the plant and inspect the
material, to satisfy them.

SPARES FOR DISPOSAL

CITATION S550
SL.NO. PART No DESCRIPTION Quantity
P&W JT15D-48 ENGINE, s/n PCE-70481
1 ENGINE with log books. 1

TTSN :5803:40 Hrs, CSN : 4627 Cycles; TTSO :
2297:50 Hrs, CSO : 1476 Cycles

2 ABT4 BEARING 2
3 AD1134-12-76-6 DUCT 1
4 ANG237-1 FILTER 6
5 ASH564B6 INVERTER-1000VA (OHC) 1
6 B3350-1-1-307 LIGHT ASSY 1
7 BRE5380 ROD EYE END 1
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10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53

CM3213-12-2.75
CM3575-1

C5A
CM2692-48-1S
CM2907-1
CM2933-7
CM1046-3S
CPD5

CPD19
CPDS550-1
CPDS550-2
ES-20033-11
FC485-FR
FHE246-4
FV147

FX10
FX10-15010-1P
FX10-15009-2
FX10-15009-3
FX10-15009-5
GLD2
GY186-29
GYR5D6
GYRS8B-6
GYRB8A-19
GYRS8B-16
GWA182-5
HL18-6-18
H610023
HFRM(S3058-3)
JBS420-1

JBS 430-3

JBS 80-1

JBS 805-1
JETA 1875220D
KPI 6BS-FS464
LL75000-00

LM 427-6
LM503310

LM 503349
LSA 56-56D4S
M214124X
MC24-27
MJV-3

MMB 250

MN 4854

SLEEVE
SEAL MOISTURE DRAIN
LUBRICANT

PLUG BUTTON

ELBOW

STATIC PORT HEATED
BELT ASSY
KIT,SHIMMY DAMPNER
FUEL KIT

NOSE GEAR KIT

MAIN STRUT KIT
V-BELT,ACM

CO-PILOT SPAKER
IGNITOR

CHECK VALVE
GROMMET ASSY.
STUD ASSY.
GROMMET

GROMMET

GROMMET

FUSE

BOLT

RIVITS (SOLID)

REVITS

REVITS

REVITS

WASHER

PIN-HI-LOCK

LINE NYLON BKI

ROD END

PULLY MOTOR COMPRESSOR
BRACKET MOTOR MOUNT
KEY

BRACKET
RESTRICTOR
BEARING

HYDRO LOCK
GASKET(MOUNT)
BEARING MAIN CUP
BEARING

FITTING SWIVEL
BLOWER INSTRUMENT
CONTROL RECLINE
VALVE

BREATHER
CONNECTOR FILTER

J

unction

innovating for oﬂgomes
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54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99

MS 20253-1-88
MS 24331-3

MS 27642-16
MS28034-3

MS 3106R125-3S
MS 3459KT28-21S
MS 9135-01

N 3MCB2

N 3MCB4

NAS 516-14
NAS624H106
NB-01201
NTA-815
P262A10TT
PFA-55

PN3A
S1450-10515-032
SAG14A4
S3365-1
S3461-04
S1636

S53FC
SBS550-26-02
SLZ7306
ST44-16-14
T300-144
U183238-001
0116
03-6009-19
O7E54-2
0819005-5
1A060-3
1CH106-6
1106P55
1106P59
1202-300(28V)
1206P27
1250218
1250242
1306A25-10-040
13600LA902A1
1505-1

15330

15340

15347

15401

PIN

SWITCH

BEARING

BULB OIL TEMP.
CONNECTOR
CONNECTOR

GASKET

CONNECTOR MALE
CONNECTOR MALE
FITTING LUBE

FLAP BELL CRANK BOLT
EXCITER

BEARING THRUST
CHECK VALVE

HI-FLO

BEARING

WASHER
BEARING-AILERON
GASKET

BOLT

TERMINAL

GUAGE SIGHT

FIRE BOTTLE KIT
TRANSMITTER AOA
COUPLING
CLEANCHING TOOL
SOLENOID DEPLOY INTERLOCK
RHEOSTATE

BEARING

VALVE CHECK

INSERT

VALVE RELIEF

SWITCH

SWITCH

SWITCH HYD PRESS
FASTNER SEAT BELT
SWITCH ANTI-SKID BRAKE PRES
EXPASION VALVE
EVAPORATOR COIL ASSY.
VALVE RELIEF

BEARING NOSE CUP
DIMMER LAMP (INVERTER)
STATIC WICK

WICK

STATIC WICK BASE
MOUNTING BASE

J

unction

innovating for ogcomes
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100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145

1706A3-1
173
1745555
1785
19A2711X
19A3022
19295
1941-4
2t4687
2T72994-1
20666-6-250
20666-6-500
20800-5
21548-2-19-6
21681

22A623 (9912034-1)

24346-100C
24346-150C
25-0869-23
25-1251-23-1
25-1251-23-2

2710969 (66710)

2710971
3011367
3011479
3013971
3014394
3015191
3018556
3019184
3019539
3021052
3021392
3021391-2
30300-1246
30300-1296
31039 (31031)
31-3699
31-3697-1-301
31-3700-1
31-5356-1
31A422
31-3172-11
328
4100901-2
41-0261-1

CHECK VALVE

WHEEL BLOWER
ELEMENT

VALVE RELIEF

BLOWER

NOSE COMPARTMENT BLOWER
ELEMENT

SWITCH

RELAY

RELAY

FILTER-IN-LINE

FILTER

VALVE PARKING BRAKE
SWITCH

SWITCH

TECO GENERATOR N2
GASKET

GASKET

LENS

LENS RECOG.LIGHT L.H
LENS RECOG.LIGHT R.H
VALVE LANDING GEAR
VALVE OPEN CENTRE BY PASS
GASKET

CIRCLIP

GASKET

BOLT

SEAL

GASKET

SEAL

SEAL

GASKET

VALVE OIL CHECK
HOUSING CHECK
GENERATOR BRUSH
GENERATOR BRUSH
FIXTURE(NOZZLE CLEANING PWC
RETAINER LENS FORWARD
GASKET LENS
RETAINER AFT

LAMP ASSY
CONNECTOR

TUBE STROBE

BULB 5V 3/4

MOTOR

CAM

J

unction

innovating for oﬁcomes
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146
147
148
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190

41B020BA01301

41EN96-6
4450100
600-150
460-200
5000B-36
5005513
505545
5005571
5006428
5006430
5006432
5006455
5007331
501-1197-05
5117277-1
53067-38-5

549-1170-01 (5AH)

55-0708-1
551002-36
551230-60
5511232-16
5511250-18
5511279-1
5512060-16
5512060-17
5512060-18
5513066-22
5513066-41
5513090-38
5514500-6
5515207-18
5515220-1
5517000-37
5518108-7
5518119-5
5519126-4
5523108-9
5523108-10
5527504-2
5541220-2
554227-8
5542204-1
555001-21
5552110-43
5552250-55

BATTERY PACK

SQUAT SWITCH

CELL

PERI SEAL

PERI SEAL

GYRO HRIZON

HOUSING SUB ASSY BRAKE
PIN

GRIP & TUBE SUB ASSY
PAD BRAKE

DISC STARTER

PRESSURE PLATE
INSULATOR

LINER

STAND BY GYRO

CLAMP BOLT

ING.LEAD

LEAD ACID CELL

RELAY

EROSCOW BOOT RADOME
SEAL DOOR

PLATE LOCKING

SPLICE

SEAL

SEAL FORWARD

SEAL CENTRE

SEAL AFT

SEAL

SEAL SPLICE

SCUPPER

CABLE CREW SEAT
SPACER

GASKET

VALVE ASSY EMER BRAKE
HORN MACH WARNING
WIRE BUNDLE ASSY.GUARD SEN
GUARD HANDLE

BUNDLE ASSY.RECOG.LIGHT L.H
BUNDLE ASSY RECOG LIGHT R.H
ACTU. ASSY MAIN GEAR UPLOCK
BOLT SHOLDER

BOOT ASSY

SPACER

OIL PLACARD

SEAL

INLET ASSY.L.H

J

unction

innovating for oﬁcomes
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200
201
202
203
204
205
206
207
208
209
210
211
212
213
214
215
216
217
218
219
220
221
222
223
224
225
226
227
228
229
230
231
232
233
234
235
236
237
238
239
240
241
242
243
244
245

5565450-28
5565619-3
5565623-7
5565624-1
5565624-12
5565624-18
5565627-1
5585011-5
5590032-2
5590032-4
56CD1660-9-8/13
5704901-4
602EN16-6
602EN16-6B
6035
6041H201A
61PB4HN2
040-0046 (628)
632837
6508013-1
6515317-6
6517108-2
6518141-11
6518141-6
6527213-3
6555000-7
6565038-1
6565038
6565038-3
6590017-1
660-100
660-150
660-200
6607A7-45CIT
6635U1097-2S
6635U467-2S
6635U584-2S
6635U666-2S
6652001-20
665200-26
665200-27
6652001-37
68-2614

6838

722188
02-02-7277

GREASE

BUSHING

SPRING TENSION
SPACER (5565624-17)
WASHER

TUBE ASSY. WELD
FITTING

Engine Kit (Cover)
SHIM

SHIM

ACTUATOR
BRUSH

SWITCH

SWITCH

VALVE CORE

RELAY BRAKE PRESSURE SYST.

VALVE

BULB WING NAV
GASKEY

WIRE BUNDLE ASSY.
DUCT INLET AFT.
COUPLING

CIRCUIT BOARD
CIRCUIT BOARD

PIN

BLOCK

AILERON

AILERON SEAL MIDDLE
AILERON SEAL OUTBOARD
SWITCH DEPLOY

SEAL AIR

SEAL AIR

SEAL

PRESSURE SWITCH
TUBE FLOURESCENT
TUBE FLOURESCENT
TUBE FLOURESCENT
TUBE FLOURESCENT
SEAL UPPER AFT

SEAL LOWER FWD
SEAL UPPER FWD
SEAL LOWER AFT
SPEAKER CHIME SIGNAL
BULB

GASKET

CIRCUIT BREAKER

J

unction

innovating for ogcomes
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246
247
248
249
250
251
252
253
254
255
256
257
258
259
260
261
262
263
264
265
266
270
271
272
273
274
275
276
277
278
279
280
281
282
283
284
285
286
287
288
289
290
291
292
293
294

7-42346-1
7-42346-3
746451-3
79030
873364
9523519
9536255
9910005-3
9910095-6
9912015-02
9912017-3
9912025-11
9912025-6
9912033-2
9912039-5
9912050-11
9912050-12
9912057-13
9912057-15
9912062-4
9912069-15
9912070-1
9912073-5
9912075-4
9912111-2
9912120-2
9912111-3
9912163-1
9912164-1
9912166-2
9912178-2
9912172-9
9912172-8
9912194-3
9912207-1
9912281-12
9912281-8
9912281-13
9912305-6
9912172-7
LM420-55
CN3213-12-4.0
21681
202-0000-19
202-0000-15
2020020-48

CABLE THROTTLE L.H AFT
CABLE THROTTLE R.H AFT

BAG COAOLESER

FILTER

ACTUATOR CARTRIGE

GASKET INLET

SPRING

FILTER ASSY.

BAROMATIC SWITCH

FILTER

PUMP BUST ELECTRIC

PERI SEAL

HOUSING

SWITCH FUEL PRESSURE
GENERATOR CONTROL
CYLINDER ASSY.

CYLINDER ASSY.

FILL VALVE

VALVE OUT LET

PUMP ENGINE DRIVEN HYDROLIC
SENSOR

BLOWER ASSY.

PANEL

SEAL

ACTUATOR MAIN LANDING GEAR
ACTUATOR NOSE LANDING GEAR
ACTU. MAIN LANDING GEAR L.H
SWITCH

OIL PRESSURE TRANSMITTER
PUMP ASSY.

LOW PRESSURE TRANSMITTER
MOUNT FWD BOTTOM

MOUNT FWD TOP

CHECK VALVE (HYDRO)
WINDOW CABIN

ELEMENT

ELEMENT

FILTER

BOX BRAKE CONTROL
ISOLATOR ENGINE AFT
GASKET

DUCT

SWITCH

SHIM

SHIM

SEAL

J

unction

innovating for OL_)IEcomes

1

P PP P ORRPNRPRRPRRPRPRNRPRPRRPRPRNNRPRPNRPRPRPRPREPNNORLRNRREOONLNERELSR

SFT

P N WN

7|Page




J

unction

295 202-0020-47 SEAL innovating for OL_)IEcomes
296  192-0027-15 BUSHING 2
297 202-0058-11 BUSHING 2
298  LA7140 SLEEVE 2
299  21682-1 SWITCH 1
300 pc261 SPRING 1
301 3014258 NUT DBL HEX 10
302  124K00-4CL117 HOSE ASSY 4
303  AE3663218G0154 HOSE ASSY 4
304  220K28-1 TYRE MAIN 4
305  184F08-1 TYRE NOSE 2
306 3017452 GASKET 2
307 65430087 SWITCH 1
308  4020S77-3 GYRO SANCHRONIZER 1
309  M1585222-1 REC.TRANSMITTER RT 3002 1
310  AE873364(873364 CARTRIDGE 1
311  61510-1(2710971) VALVE HYDRO SHUTOFF 1
312 5640-1 CONTROL PANEL/AMP 1
313 9912323-2 EVAPORATOR BLOWER 1
314 29987 INDICATOR ANGLE OF ATTACK 1
315 5005514 BRAKE ASSY 2
316  9912L47-11 INDICATOR OIL TEMP 1
317 ML-585277 Wx RADAR SPERRY 1
318  CR1139 INDICATOR 1
SPARES OF FALCON 2000 AIRCRAFT, Tata Steel Ltd, Aviation, Jamshedpur
PART No DESCRIPTION QTyY
1 | 1041J16A ADAPTER TOILET FLUSHING 1
2 | 12900-6 GENERATOR CONTROL UNIT 1
3 | 1448A2 COFEE MAKER 1
4 | 1524 BULB 1
5 | 2-145C1 STATIC DISCHARGER 2
6 2-66SC1Y 1
STATIC DISCHARGER 1
7 | 242A322-B6 SEATH 2
8 | 2520-3 READING LIGHT 9
9 29230-06 1
CORE VALVE 0
1 | 29230-06C 1
0 CORE
1 | 3020T09P04 5
1 BUSHING
1 | 305 5
2 BULB
1 | 3105867-1 1
3 FILTER

8|Page
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innovating for out

1 | 351073 :orges
4 FILTER KIT

1 |354 2
5 BULB

1 |354 4
6 BULB

. 1
7 | 3876001-6 OIL PRESSURE SWITCH (APU)

L 1
8 | 39-28-21 WING ANTI-COLLISON

! 1
9 | 39-54-21 TAIL LIGHT

2

0 | 3PA108 NUT 3
2 1
1 | 4095T13P04 IGNITOR

2 2
2 |43 BULB

2 1
3 | 4443601540 FLASH TUBE

2 2
4 | 41.88-240 FILTER

2 1
5 | 5322012162 WHEEL NUT

2 1
6 | 55-0283-3 FLASH TUBE

2 1
7 | 60-2667-3 POWER SUPPLY UNIT

2 4
8 | 62235-1010A TUBE

2 2
9 | 62235-560 TUBE

3 2
0 | 62235-680 TUBE

3 1
1 | 62235-750 TUBE

3 1
2 | 62235-750 TUBE

3 5
3 | 62235-910A TUBE

3 1
4 | 622EN 1-6 MICRO SWITCH

3 6
5 | 64115 BULB

3 1
6 | 64279-530-2 HYDRAULIC TRANSMITTER

3 2
7 | 701-2205 BULB

3 1
8 |73 BULB 2
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unction

3 innovating for outtomes
9 | 7G1042 PRESSURE SWITCH 1
4 1
0 | 7G1052-1 PRESSURE SWITCH

4 1
1 | 7G978-1 PRESSURE SWITCH

4 1
2 | 7G979 PRESSURE SWITCH

4 1
3 | 803682 PROXIMITY SWITCH

4 1
4 | 8060-150 STARTER GENERATOR

4 2
5 | 811BFTR24HR CHRONOMETER

4 2
6 | 83 BULB

4 1
7 | 84738712 END OF TRAVEL CONTAC

4 1
8 | 84738722 PROXIMITY SENSOR

4 1
9 | 8G1256-1 FUEL PRESSURE SWITCH

> 1
0 | A34993 RING

5 1
1 | A7512-24(628) LAMP 0
> 1
2 | AC9607F10 FI LTER ELEMENT

> 1
3 | ACA767F415 FILTER

> 2
4 | ADB295-4 FILTER

> 1
5 | C1431-1 SLAT MONITOR PCB

> 1
6 | C1626-2 L/G CONTROL PCB

> 1
7 | D22858000-1 DETECTOR ASSY

> 1
8 | D22859000-2 DETECTOR ASSY

> 1
9 | D22884000-1 DETECTOR ASSY

6 2
0 | DFS33790-22 PILOT DRAINING CLEANER

6 1
1 | DI1015 HYDR.RESERV.FILLING

6 1
2 | DS231-1 SWITCH

6 1
3 | bv1019 AIR STARTER OIL FILL
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6 innovating for outtomes
4 | F10A761000101 A1 SEAL 1
6 1
5 | F21878100-1 CONCENTRIC WRENCHES
6 1
6 | F2MA581737009 COVER (TEMPLATE)
6 1
7 | F2MA581800029 SHIM
6
8 | F2MA927503 RIGGING PINS FOR FLIGHT CONTROL 1
6 1
9 | F2MA932302 LANDING GEAR WHEELS (M)
/ 1
0 | FE422 RELAY PCB
/ 1
1 | 147239 WRENCH
/ 1
2 | L507949 ROLLER BEARING
/ 2
3 | LM67048-20629 CONE,BEARING
/ 1
4 | L610549-2X629 CONE,BEARING
7 1
5 | M81969/14-02 EXTRACTOR 0
/ 2
6 | M23053/13-004-0 SLEEVE
’/ 3
7 | MS28774-211 BUSHING
/ 1
8 | P177-526 AUTOMATIC DRAIN
/ 1
9 | P609578-1 BRUSH GAGE
8 2
0 | Q4559 KARMAN LIGHT
8 6
1 | TR992-13 TRANSFORMER
8 2
2 | AC3255F8Y60 FILTER
8 2
3 | F2MA581800011 PIN
TATA STEEL LIMITED

INVENTORY OF KING AIR C90A FOR DISPOSAL

I\SIL Part Number DESCRIPTION Qry
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ENGINE

01-0790033-17
066-04031-1121
067-06300
7100
088-00100
088-0572-00
092-06700
100-380006-125
100-384118-5
100-389005-11
101-380031-11
101-384107-1
101-384133-1
101-389023-5
102361-03630
103648-5
10539X-YEO0180
109-361030-1
109-361030-3
109-364065-3
109-384001-1
109-910023-23
109-910023-24
109-910023-26
109-910023-39
109-910104-11
109-910106-31
109-910106-33
109-950000-63
112413-2
114-389039-5
115-380002-5
123554
130400-0110
130909BH214
130909B58
131066-2-0250
131066-2-0220
1520174
170043

PT6A-21 Engine serial No
PCE-24385 with log books.

J

unction

innovating for outcomes

TTSN :9253:10 Hrs, CSN : 9771 Cycles; TTSO :

1762:35 Hrs, CSO : 2153 Cycles
Light Assy .Anti -Collision Upper
IFR GPS Receiver
Spacer-Main Gear Wheel
Cone Bearing
Insulator
Actuator Switch
Piston Assy.Brake
Fuel Quantity Transmitter
Light assy Tail Strobe
Starter Generator
Indicator Turn & Slip
Indicator AC Volt Frequency
Suction Guage
Tranducer Qil Pressure
Hinge Pin
Valve Outflow & Safety
Bushing
Relay Assy Battery Bus Tie
Relay assy Bus Tie
Switch Assy Emergency Light
Indicator D.C.Load
Bracket Assy.AFT
Bracket Assy.AFT
Bracket Assy.AFT
Bracket(Doubler)
Shroud Lower
Bolt
Washer
Pipe Assy
Half Ball(Grommet)
Actuator Assy
MotorAssy.Hyd.Power Pack
Snubber
Seal
Bolt
Bolt
Tubing Plastic
Tube
Filtler Kit
Assy.Connector
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42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85

172010-03
183-00100
206684
226-203

26281

2700-6

2700-7
2N3055A
3019491
3031971
31-4566-1
3116679-01
3244745-3
342-145
35-2-3001
42FLW624
43-1335
443461-1-6N
452-16-12
50-120-182-609
50-300010-121
50-300010-125
50-300010-15
50-300010-19
50-300010-27
50-300010-33
50-300010-33
50-300010-41
50-300010-55
50-300010-79
50-300010-93
50-324229
50-389003
50-389094-5
50-410056-137
50-410072-21
50-420066-318
50-430182-3
50-554232-603
50-554265-9
50-5544234-5
50-580039-11
50-810128
50-810128

Regulator

Cap Bleeder

Gasket

Valve Expansion

Filter & Cover Assy
Stud Assy

Stud Assy

Transistor

Sheath,Fuel Nozzle
Assy.Nozzle

Sub Assy Light
Gasket,Split Prop.Shaft
Fuel Control Unit
Lining Button Assy
Brush

Nut

Bolt

Switch Voltmeter Select
Lanyard

Access Panel

Brake Lining

Lining Button Assy
Insulator

Disc Brake
Housing,Auto Adjust
Insert KeyTorque
Insert Key Torque

Ring Lock Wheel

Key

Valve Assy.Bleeder
Torque Plate

Knob Cabin Temp.Control
Knob Cabin Temp.Control
Fuel transfer Pump

Seal Assy Nose Compt L.H.

Hold Open Assy
Window (RH)
Seal

Switch

Seal Evaporator
Pulley Motor
Can Assy
Bushing
Bushing

J

unction

innovating for oulcfmes
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86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130

50-810129-22
50-810143-6
50-810143-8
50-810145-5
50-820143-6
501-1228-03

549-1170-06(2.5AH)
549-1170-06(2.5AH)

60-0678-1
6041H278
622-9724-015
650T66-1
68-425057-52
6FR20
717-3WAY
7248
8003-1001
90-3107-1
90-361023-23
90-361023-25
90-364247-3
90-380001-33
90-380034-5
90-380035-5
90-380036-3
90-3840033-3
90-384031-1
90-388000-1
90-410011-13
90-524024-1
90-910099-13
90-910100-17
9000-16
97-380000-33
99-388002-15
99-388007-1
99-820110-9
A-3074
AN150538
B-6-347
B40585
B5121
CEETS5-120-5
CM42873

Hinge Pin

Eye Turn Bank

Eye Turn Bank L.H.
Bushing

Bushing Idler

Power Supply Assy
LeadAcid Cell

Lead Acid Cell

Spring

Relay External Power
Autopilot Amplifier
Tyre Tubless Note(King Air)
Lens, Red Upper

Diode

Valve Solenoid

Leather Black 1ZIT
Bearing Comp.Motor
Kit Actuator

Bus Bar Assy

Battery Bus Tie Current
Tip Assy

Master Cylinder Brake
Indicator Torque
Indicator Prop
Indicator Oil Temperature
Indicator, ITT

Blower Assy.Ventilation
Actuator Main Gear(New)
Switch Nose Door L.H.
Bushing

Flex Hose Assy

Flex Hose Assy

Bearing Comp.Motor
Flow ControlUnit
Power Pack Assy
Sensor Liquid Level
Pin,Nose Drag Bace
Carbon Block Assy

Stud Assy

Spinner Support

Wire Harness(4 blades)
Carbon Block Assy

Flex Duct(RH)

Potentio Meter Light Cont

J

unction
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131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170

CT475AV
D40364
E-5011
EC-1589
EC1175-19A
EC1480-19
EC1557-28
EC1586
EC1602-3
EE366L
EE366L
GP361-114
H2408
H2409
H2410
HHJ-A
IN4007

LD3410G163-094

MDL1
MJ11014
MS29561-013

P255-7D5064-10

RCR42G201JS
S2091-7
S747-3L
ST3001-015
V1091

V1093

V1845
VP400KHAC
3E-1150-7
80-2-4002
100-389015-1
3019044
025323-101-03
4500S-A1
112-380022-21
33-524023-51
25140/22A703

Spark Plug Service Kit
Slip Ring Assy

Fixture

Relay,lec Over Load
Connector Power Cable
Motor,Non C Face Odp
Fuse

Contractor lec Motor
Reducer Fuse

Heather L.H.Fuel Vent
Heater L.H.Fuel Vent
Knob Voltmeter

Pulley, V.Belt
Pulley,V.Belt

V.Belt

Fuse Holder

Diode Avionics Annuncitor
Lock Assy R.H

Fuse

Transistor

Packiing Preformed
De-icer Boot

Resistor DIM Control BIAS
Rheostat

Knob Engine Control Brake
O Ring

Label, 50 HZ

Label, 440 VAC
Label(SerialNo-CE)

Nicad Cell

TIMER PROP DE-ICER
MOTOR

OIL RADIATOR

FUEL PUMP

FUEL PUMP

VALVE PARKING
ACTUATOR NOSE
ELECTRIM TRIM ACTUATOR
INDICATOR

J

unction

innovating for outcfmes

1

P O NRPROPDNRRPNERRPRWR WERERNLERPR

=
P PP PP S

[EY
w

R R R R R R R R R

15| Page




junction

innovating for outcomes

Onsite inspection:

Interested buyers are requested to visit the site for inspection of the
equipment; Inspection will only be permitted by giving prior notification to
the valuejunction team at least 2 days before the date of visit. Customers
are visiting the site are required to carry the following documents:

> Photo identity proof of each visitor
» Company letterhead.

Location of the materials: TATANAGAR , Jharkhand India.

Interested buyers are requested to contact the valuejunction team for
further details.

valuejunction team details:

1. Mr. Gaurav Das, 8584008249, gaurav.das@mjunction.in

16 |Page



mailto:gaurav.das@mjunction.in

